SD138-11-31-211 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Advanced Photonix (Luna Optoelectronics) SD138-11-31-
211
11-31-211
Advanced Photonix (Luna Optoelectronics) SD138-11-31-
211
Advanced Photonix (Luna Optoelectronics) Supplier Advanced Photonix (Luna Optoelectronics) Distributor
Advanced Photonix (Luna Optoelectronics) SD138-11-31-
211
Advanced Photonix Inc SD138-11-31-211 Advanced Photonix (Luna Optoelectronics) SD138-11-31-
211
Luna Optoelectronics SD138-11-31-211
Advanced Photonix (Luna
Optoelectronics)
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER SD138-11-31-211
MANUFACTURER Advanced Photonix (Luna Optoelectronics)
DESCRIPTION PHOTODIODE 1100NM 3.5MM/3.1MM
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 631 pcs
DATA SHEET
WAVELENGTH 950nm
VOLTAGE - DC REVERSE (VR) (MAX) 25V
VIEWING ANGLE -
SPECTRAL RANGE 300nm ~ 1100nm, 950nm ~ 1100nm
SERIES -
RESPONSIVITY @ NM 0.6 A/W @ 950nm
RESPONSE TIME -
PACKAGING Bulk
PACKAGE / CASE -
OTHER NAMES 138-11-31-211
SD1381131211
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 125°C
MOUNTING TYPE Through Hole
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DIODE TYPE PIN
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Photodiode 950nm
CURRENT - DARK (TYP) -
COLOR - ENHANCED -
ACTIVE AREA 9.62mm², 7.55mm²
SD138-11-31-211
Part Number: SD138-11-31-211
Manufacturer/Brand: Advanced Photonix (Luna Optoelectronics)
Product description PHOTODIODE 1100NM 3.5MM/3.1MM
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 631 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.SD138-11-31-211.pdf
2.SD138-11-31-211.pdf
3.SD138-11-31-211.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SD138-11-31-211
1.SD138-11-31-211.pdf
2.SD138-11-31-211.pdf
3.SD138-11-31-211.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
SD1372-06H
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  RF POWER TRANSISTOR
In stock:  5444 pcs
RFQ
SD1372-01H
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  RF POWER TRANSISTOR
In stock:  4531 pcs
RFQ
SD14-101-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FIXED IND 100UH 386MA 1.68 OHM
In stock:  101481 pcs
RFQ
SD1332-05C
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  RF POWER TRANSISTOR
In stock:  6150 pcs
RFQ
SD1372-03H
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  RF POWER TRANSISTOR
In stock:  4042 pcs
RFQ
SD14-1R2-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FIXED IND 1.2UH 2.7A 34.4 MOHM
In stock:  96623 pcs
RFQ
SD1332-05H
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  RF POWER TRANSISTOR
In stock:  3727 pcs
RFQ
SD1330-06H
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  RF POWER TRANSISTOR
In stock:  5852 pcs
RFQ
SD14-151-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FIXED IND 150UH 315MA 2.52 OHM
In stock:  104649 pcs
RFQ
SD14-100-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FIXED IND 10UH 1.1A 205.8 MOHM
In stock:  91732 pcs
RFQ
SD14-150-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FIXED IND 15UH 980MA 260.9 MOHM
In stock:  92153 pcs
RFQ
SD14-102-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FIXED IND 1MH 126MA 15.8 OHM SMD
In stock:  100169 pcs
RFQ